Bid Summary Fresno County Department of Public Works and Planning

Northwest Paving, Inc.

Subcontractors

Sierra Nevada Construction, Inc.

Subcontractors

\$1.00

\$10.00

\$4.00

\$1,458,273.00

\$125,000.00

\$180.00

\$15,180.00

\$1,340.00

\$125,000.00

\$3.00

\$3.00

\$3.00

\$1,264,007,00

\$120,000.00

\$540.00

\$4,554.00

\$1,005.00

\$120,000.00

\$1.00

\$5.00

\$3.00

\$1,298,327.00

\$175,000.90

\$180.00

\$7,590.00

\$1,005.00

\$175,000.90

\$1.15

\$6.00

\$3.40

\$1,309,679.46

\$53,825.00

\$207.00

\$9,108.00

\$1,139.00

\$53,825.00

\$1.00

\$3.00

\$5.00

\$1,341,759,40

\$35,000.00

\$180.00

\$4,554.00

\$1,675.00

\$35,000.00

\$1.04

\$5.52

\$3.12

\$1,396,534,00

\$35,000.00

\$187.20

\$8,379.36

\$1,045.20

\$35,000.00

\$1.05

\$3.15

\$5.25

\$1,419,058.00

\$17,600.00

\$189.00

\$4,781.70

\$1,758.75

\$17,600.00

\$180.00

\$7,590.00

\$1,005.00

\$143,060.50

\$1.00

\$5.00

\$3.00

\$1,489,489,00

\$143,060.50

Project: Bituminous Seal Coats 20/21

Contract No.: 20-14-M

Bid Opening: 3/11/2021 Award Date: 4/13/2021

Pavement Coatings Co.

Subcontractors

American Pavement Systems, Inc.

Subcontractors

Talley Oil, Inc

Subcontractors

VSS International, Inc.

Subcontractors

Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc.

Subcontractors

Bidders

25

26

27

28

180

1,518

335

EΑ

SF

SF

LS

TOTAL BID (ITEMS 1-28)

REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER (BOTTS' DOTS)

REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING

MOBILIZATION

1 Sierra Nevada Construction, Inc.

2 Northwest Paving, Inc. 3 Pavement Coatings Co. 4 American Pavement Systems, Inc. 5 Talley Oil, Inc 6 VSS International, Inc. 7 Intermountain Siurry Seal, Inc.					Safety Striping Service, Inc.		Super Seal & Stripe		Super Seal & Stripe		Central Valley Striping Service Super Seal and Strip Statewide Safety Sys					oce, Inc.	Super Seal & Stripe		
			Engineer's Estimate		1		2		3		4			5 6		7		7	
ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ITEM PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	ITEM PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	ITEM PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	ITEM PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	ITEM PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	ITEM PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	ITEM PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	ITEM PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	25,000	\$	SUPPLEMENTAL WORK	\$1.00	\$25,000.00	\$1.00	\$25,000.00	\$1.00	\$25,000.00	\$1.00	\$25,000.00	\$1.00	\$25,000.00	\$1.00	\$25,000.00	\$1.00	\$25,000.00	\$1.00	\$25,000.00
2	25,000	\$	SUPPLEMENTAL WORK (PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT FOR PRICE INDEX FLUCTUATIONS)	\$1.00	\$25,000.00	\$1.00	\$25,000.00	\$1.00	\$25,000.00	\$1.00	\$25,000.00	\$1.00	\$25,000.00	\$1.00	\$25,000.00	\$1.00	\$25,000.00	\$1.00	\$25,000.00
3	1	LS	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	\$129,000.00	\$129,000.00	\$171,854.00	\$171,854.00	\$239,282.55	\$239,282.55	\$52,275.00	\$52,275.00	\$90,400.00	\$90,400.00	\$225,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$75,450.00	\$75,450.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00
4	1	LS	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,775.00	\$3,775.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
5	600	SQYD	TEMPORARY COVER	\$10.00	\$6,000.00	\$1.00	\$600.00	\$8.00	\$4,800.00	\$0.25	\$150.00	\$5.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	\$6,000.00	\$5.25	\$3,150.00	\$1.25	\$750.00
6	1	LS	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.30	\$1,000.30	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
7	24	EA	ADVANCE NOTIFICATION SIGN	\$300.00	\$7,200.00	\$250.00	\$6,000.00	\$300.00	\$7,200.00	\$136.00	\$3,264.00	\$300.00	\$7,200.00	\$300.00	\$7,200.00	\$328.13	\$7,875.12	\$600.00	\$14,400.00
8	33	EA	TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION	\$200.00	\$6,600.00	\$40.00	\$1,320.00	\$300.00	\$9,900.00	\$28.00	\$924.00	\$300.00	\$9,900.00	\$250.00	\$8,250.00	\$120.00	\$3,960.00	\$33.00	\$1,089.00
9	1,581	TON	SAND COVER	\$50.00	\$79,050.00	\$15.00	\$23,715.00	\$35.00	\$55,335.00	\$35.43	\$56,014.83	\$30.00	\$47,430.00	\$20.00	\$31,620.00	\$25.00	\$39,525.00	\$10.00	\$15,810.00
10	565	TON	POLYMER ASPHALTIC EMULSION (SEAL COAT)	\$700.00	\$395,500.00	\$500.00	\$282,500.00	\$655.00	\$370,075.00	\$638.67	\$360,848.55	\$800.00	\$452,000.00	\$800.00	\$452,000.00	\$536.00	\$302,840.00	\$1,000.00	\$565,000.00
11	5,256	TON	SCREENINGS (3/8")	\$40.00	\$210,240.00	\$65.00	\$341,640.00	\$25.00	\$131,400.00	\$89.09	\$468,257.04	\$70.00	\$367,920.00	\$55.00	\$289,080.00	\$121.50	\$638,604.00	\$15.00	\$78,840.00
12	142	TON	ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FLUSH COAT)	\$400.00	\$56,800.00	\$240.00	\$34,080.00	\$560.00	\$79,520.00	\$647.33	\$91,920.86	\$500.00	\$71,000.00	\$685.00	\$97,270.00	\$500.00	\$71,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$213,000.00
13	99,610	LF	4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SPRAYABLE) (DETAILS 1, 5, 6)	\$1.25	\$124,512.50	\$0.30	\$29,883.00	\$0.30	\$29,883.00	\$0.28	\$27,890.80	\$0.25	\$24,902.50	\$0.26	\$25,898.60	\$0.26	\$25,898.60	\$0.25	\$24,902.50
14	16,038	LF	4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SPRAYABLE) (DETAILS 15, 18, 19)	\$1.50	\$24,057.00	\$0.75	\$12,028.50	\$0.30	\$4,811.40	\$0.34	\$5,452.92	\$0.40	\$6,415.20	\$0.31	\$4,971.78	\$0.42	\$6,735.96	\$0.30	\$4,811.40
15	43,696	LF	4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SPRAYABLE) (DETAILS 21, 22, 28, 29)	\$1.50	\$65,544.00	\$1.00	\$43,696.00	\$0.35	\$15,293.60	\$0.40	\$17,478.40	\$0.70	\$30,587.20	\$0.36	\$15,730.56	\$0.74	\$32,335.04	\$0.35	\$15,293.60
16	17,550	LF	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) (DETAILS 39, 39A)	\$0.50	\$8,775.00	\$0.40	\$7,020.00	\$0.20	\$3,510.00	\$0.24	\$4,212.00	\$0.20	\$3,510.00	\$0.21	\$3,685.50	\$0.21	\$3,685.50	\$0.20	\$3,510.00
17	126	SF	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING (2-COAT) (BIKELANE SYMBOL)	\$5.00	\$630.00	\$8.10	\$1,020.60	\$2.50	\$315.00	\$3.00	\$378.00	\$25.00	\$3,150.00	\$2.60	\$327.60	\$26.25	\$3,307.50	\$2.50	\$315.00
18	168,200	LF	4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SPRAYABLE) (DETAIL 27B)	\$0.50	\$84,100.00	\$0.56	\$94,192.00	\$0.30	\$50,460.00	\$0.31	\$52,142.00	\$0.45	\$75,690.00	\$0.28	\$47,096.00	\$0.47	\$79,054.00	\$0.27	\$45,414.00
19	1,630	LF	4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SPRAYABLE) (DETAILS 38, 38A)	\$1.50	\$2,445.00	\$0.86	\$1,401.80	\$0.35	\$570.50	\$0.40	\$652.00	\$0.60	\$978.00	\$0.36	\$586.80	\$0.63	\$1,026.90	\$0.35	\$570.50
20	64,951	LF	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	\$0.50	\$32,475.50	\$0.30	\$19,485.30	\$0.55	\$35,723.05	\$0.56	\$36,372.56	\$0.50	\$32,475.50	\$0.52	\$33,774.52	\$0.53	\$34,424.03	\$0.50	\$32,475.50
21	2,706	EA	PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE D)	\$5.00	\$13,530.00	\$3.60	\$9,741.60	\$3.00	\$8,118.00	\$3.50	\$9,471.00	\$3.00	\$8,118.00	\$3.12	\$8,442.72	\$3.15	\$8,523.90	\$3.00	\$8,118.00
22	27	EA	PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE H)	\$4.00	\$108.00	\$3.60	\$97.20	\$3.00	\$81.00	\$3.50	\$94.50	\$3.00	\$81.00	\$3.12	\$84.24	\$3.15	\$85.05	\$3.00	\$81.00
23	2,733	EA	REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPES D, H)	\$2.00	\$5,466.00	\$1.00	\$2,733.00	\$1.00	\$2,733.00	\$1.00	\$2,733.00	\$1.00	\$2,733.00	\$1.04	\$2,842.32	\$1.05	\$2,869.65	\$1.00	\$2,733.00
24	180	EA	PAVEMENT MARKER (BOTTS' DOTS)	\$3.00	\$540.00	\$5.00	\$900.00	\$3.00	\$540.00	\$3.30	\$594.00	\$2.00	\$360.00	\$3.12	\$561.60	\$2.10	\$378.00	\$3.00	\$540.00